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Parnumaa ESS Kalev MV C2

2017 Parnumaa ja ESS Kalev MV sisesGudmises
16.12.2017, Parnu
Ulesandmised

Klubi
CrossFit Tartu
Eesti Kaitsevagi

ind

Jarva-Jaani RSK
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
KL Jarva malev
Narva SK Energia

V. nr
14
12

12
13
18
18
18
14

10

Klass
N40+
ParaM

ParaM
N30+
M40+
M40+
M40+
N40+
PD
TC

PC

B
PB

TA
PA

Nkk

Mkk

1/6

Nimi
Merle Lillik
Emil Hiiesalu
Ergo Mets
Arvi Piirioja
Maia Looskari
Neeme Porro
Aivar Lagendmm
Aivar Jirgenson
Tiia Riis
Daniil Gulov
Alina Boikova
Anastasia Goncharova
Uljana Safonova
Andrei Naumov
Anton Kasurnikov
Daniel Ani
Daniil Svetlanov
Vlada Deysner
Daniil Nikitin
Gleb Forstiman
Ignat Goncharov
Leonid Demidov
Marat Karganov
Kristina Zeljukanova
Aleksandr Ivlev
Dmitriy Polyakov
Nikita Gorlov
Vladislav Sizov
Aleksandra Kulitskaja
Uljana Borodat3ova
Mikhail Kushteyn
Nikita Konstantinov

Siind.
1971
1985
1989
1970
1980
1976
1972
1969
1969
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
1997
1997
1999
1997
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Klubi V.nr
Parnu Kalev -1

10

17
20

Klass
TD

PD

TC

PC

B

PB

TA

PA

Mkk

M30+
M60+

2/6

Nimi
Ketrin Tahtla
Mariann Must
Karl-Lauri Puusepp
Marten Taggu
Berit Alttoa
Isabel Padul
Kadi Leen Peedimaa
Laura Kallas
Liis Haidesk
Marta Laius
Merilii Umb
Noora Liis Esken
Triin Rikitsa Kuningas
Aleksander Pors
Brian Maevilja
Hendrik Sepper
John-Silver Mitt
Kristian Sander Keso
Mihkel Mattiisen
Rasmus Prangli
Remii Metsmaa
Roobert Harjus
Sten-Rassmus Meri
Heike Lehiste
Jane-Riin NOmmsalu
Aron Kiviloo
Indrek Umb
Martin Sutt
Romeo Pargma
Grete Alttoa
Kadri Vilbaste
Erkki Juhansoo
Henri Leas
Mart Paev
Kaia Liis Peks
Karoliina Turkova
Kristel Gustavsson
Siim Schvede
Allar Raja
Johann Poolak
Joosep Laos
Marko Laius
Rain Harjus
Sten-Erik Anderson
Alvar Raagel
Juhan Paalo

Parnumaa ESS Kalev MV C2

Siind.
2006
2006
2009
2006
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
1999
1999
1999
1994
1983
1997
1992
1997
1999
1991
1986
1947
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Klubi

Parnu SK

V. nr

-1

Klass
TD
PD

PC

B

PB

3/6

Nimi
Barbel R66m
Andri-Alan Atso
Arro Kivisild
Erki Hiiemae
Jaan Aiaots
Joseph Erm
Maiken Puhkan
Maksim Bitkov
Martten Ardel
Nikolai Kiradi
Robin Hunt
Rommy Kdrnas
Tobias Tiits
Andre Parand
Brenet Volmerson
Karel Allik
Karl-Joosep Raudkivi
Mark-Sander Ardel
Meiro Kalamees
Sander Tony Sisask
Sten Kirikal
Uku Soobik
Virgo Mitt
Anabel Karu
Emily Moorits
Johanna Kiinnapas
Katre-Maris Veskimagi
Kelli Jarvoja
Kreete Keersalu
Jako-Martin Merimaa
Johannes Koiv
Karl-Erik Reilent
Kristofer Maeots
Magnar Liier
Mark Kiradi
Raiko Taave Tammjarv
Rasmus JOoesaar

Parnumaa ESS Kalev MV C2

Siind.
2007
2006
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
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Klubi
Parnu SK

Saare Paraspordi Selts
SAK Tartu

V. nr

10

11

12
14
15

18
12

Klass
TA

PA

Nkk

Mkk

ParaN

ParaM
N40+
N50+

M40+
ParaM

PD
PC

B
PB

TA

PA

4/6

Nimi
Annabel Aron
Greta Jaanson
Chris-Eric Laanemae
Jasper Pruuli
Martin Kaljuste
Roland Vinkel
Kristel Lusikas
Liisu Mitt
Nora Kauts
Tamor Bakhoff
Andreas Liinekund
Bertty Nurm
Kaspar Treimuth
Margus Kodasma
Martin Rahuoja
Anna-Friida Jlrgenson
Birgit Nappi
Agor Tettermann
Katre Aron
Ingrid VAsu
Tatjana Jaanson
Marek Reimal
Anre NOmme
Tom Ragnar Maidla
Karl-Joosep Orav
Mart Veri
Tauri Taht
Eliise Tammi
Albert Tikka
Hannes Lehemets
Johannes Kasak
Karl-Marten Muruaas
Ken-Markus Ule
Martin Siiman
Niklas Kuslap
Annika N6mmik
Maarja Pehk
Nele Ann Riives
Pilleriin Maidla
Rachel Kollo
Ermo Liivamagi
Karl Gustav Loog
Mattias Erik Tammi

Parnumaa ESS Kalev MV C2

Siind.
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
1996
1997
1997
1989
1995
1999
1998
1998
1998
1993
1993
1979
1971
1962
1966
1976
1973
2006
2005
2004
2004
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
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Klubi
SAK Tartu

SK Meduus
S6udespinning.ee

Tallinna SK

TUASK

V. nr

O 00 N O

10
18
12

11
17

18
19

10

10

Klass
PA
Nkk
Mkk

M40+
ParaM

ParaN
M30+
M40+
M50+
TC

B

PB

TA

PA

PC
TB

PB

Mkk

5/6

Nimi
Rein Muda
Laura Kond
Maria Parli
Elar Loot
Mihkel Taros
Andres Siiman
Sergei Turov
Sirli Kruusmaa
Jelena Pipper
Marko Kadakas
Indrek Tamm
Aivar Vaus
Aldur Parts
Kart Marian Mae
Mia Kolmann
Adeele Jaanits
Merilin Lindre
Artjom Holostdhh
Daniil Ovsjannikov
Jaan Sander Klein
Karl Kristofer Orgse
Kaur Keller
Uku Siim Timmusk
Hanna Marie Raag
Irena Budanova
Liisa-Marie Laane
Mari-Liis lvanova
Kristjan Lindsalu
Markus Tali

Katariina Johanna Jarvsoo

Cristofer Hillep
Juri-Mikk Udam
Martin Kivilo
Norman Garder
Oskar Kuzmin
Koit Alekand
Charlotte Pree
Kirke Kool
Markus Uibo
Villem Laks
Keret Einaste
Andres NOps
Joonatan Kama
Karl-August Ruusalepp
Rasmus Tensing
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Siind.
2001
1999
1999
1999
1998
1973
1965
1978
1976
1978
1976
1963
1960
2004
2004
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
1998
1992
1994
1996
1999
1993
2004
2002
2003
2003
2003
1992
1997
1997
1997
1997
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Klubi
Viljandi SK

Vdike-Maarja RSK

V. nr

10

13
14

15
17
20

Klass
TD

PD

TC

PC

B

PB

TA
PA

Nkk

Mkk

N30+
N40+

N50+
M30+
M60+

6/6

Nimi
Elisabeth Kass
Liisa Oras
Ken-Kristjan Joesoo
Doris Meinbek
Gerli Endrekson
Hannabell Ool
Kert Mdesaar
Mihkel Pihlak
Priit Laidma
Roby Pukk
Tauri Parik
Gerda Jaksi
Helene Dimitrijev
Arved Rauba
Hannes Arumae
Leo Muiste
Mikk Karus
Rainer Oras
Laura Stina Kivistik
Handreas Karl Kivistik
Joonas Toom
Sander Laats
Eve Sankovski
Silja Tooming
Erli Mat
Karolyn Maesaar
Kermo Randmae
Hugo Mengel
Kaspar Taimsoo
Kaur Kuslap
Rain Laidma
Piret Inglis
Monika Vestmann
Reti Joandi
Linda Meiesaar
Aigar Hansen
Jaan Miglai

Parnumaa ESS Kalev MV C2

Siind.
2008
2009
2006
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2001
2001
2000
2001
1972
1983
1996
1999
1996
1999
1987
1990
1996
1983
1974
1975
1967
1980
1956



